
 

  

  

 

 
 

 

 Deborah 
Williams OBE 

Deborah has been in charge of 
Creative Diversity Network since 2016. 

Through Creative Diversity Network, 
Deborah is working to make sure film 
and television companies include 
disabled people. 

Deborah created the British Film 
Institute Diversity standards. 

These are a set of rules that films and 
television programmes must follow if 
they want to get money from the 
British Film Institute to help make 
their film. 

The rules are about including people 
from different backgrounds, like 
disabled people. 
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Deborah has won lots of awards for 
her work. 

Website: 
www.creativediversitynetwork.com 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/tweetCDN 
www.twitter.com/cdndebs 

Facebook: 
www.facebook.com/ 
CreativeDiversityNetwork 

Instagram: 
www.youtube.com/channel/ 
UCwMzVF6JzGSSHxO_POe-tlA/videos 
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